ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

12187-C-7-7034
12187-C-7-7035
12187-C-8-7024
12187-C-8-7025
12187-C-8-7027
12187-C-8-7028
12187-C-8-7029
12187-C-8-7030
12187-C-8-7031
12187-C-8-7032
12187-C-8-7033

12187

TAXILA

STUDENT NAME
RASIKH ABBAS
BILAL NAVEED
AMEER HAMZA
MUHAMMAD HASEEB ABBAS
ZARAYAB

HASEEB UL HUQ
HURAIMA FATIMA
HAFSA HAMEED
AlIZA MALIK
AMBER IQBAL
MEKAIL MALIK

HITEC MARGALLA SCHOOL & COLLEGE

FATHER NAME

AMAR ABBAS KAZAMI
MUHAMMAD NAVEED
EJAZ MEHMOOD
IKHLAQ HUSSAIN
WAJID ALI SHAH
MUHAMMD HAFEEZ
TAIMOOR KHAN
HAMEED ULLAH KHAN
AFTAB AHMED
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MALIK SOHAIL

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

CLASS
7

00O 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00

%AGE
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
91.11%
77.78%
73.33%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%

GRADE
B
B
B
B+

TOTAL STUDENTS:11
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