ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:	ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024
INSTITUTION CODE:	12187
INSTITUTION NAME:	HITEC MARGALLA SCHOOL & COLLEGE
CITY:	TAXILA

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	CLASS	%AGE	GRADE
12187-C-7-7034	RASIKH ABBAS	AMAR ABBAS KAZAMI	7	77.78%	В
12187-C-7-7035	BILAL NAVEED	MUHAMMAD NAVEED	7	77.78%	В
12187-C-8-7024	AMEER HAMZA	EJAZ MEHMOOD	8	77.78%	В
12187-C-8-7025	MUHAMMAD HASEEB ABBAS	IKHLAQ HUSSAIN	8	82.22%	B+
12187-C-8-7027	ZARAYAB	WAJID ALI SHAH	8	91.11%	А
12187-C-8-7028	HASEEB UL HUQ	MUHAMMD HAFEEZ	8	77.78%	В
12187-C-8-7029	HURAIMA FATIMA	TAIMOOR KHAN	8	73.33%	B-
12187-C-8-7030	HAFSA HAMEED	HAMEED ULLAH KHAN	8	77.78%	В
12187-C-8-7031	AIZA MALIK	AFTAB AHMED	8	77.78%	В
12187-C-8-7032	AMBER IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	8	86.67%	A-
12187-C-8-7033	MEKAIL MALIK	MALIK SOHAIL	8	77.78%	В

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:11

* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

* Absent students are excluded.